

FOUNDING PATRONS PROGRAM

\$1,000 DONATION

ABOUT US WHO WE ARE

The mission of the True North Foundation is to provide services and support to veterans who are struggling with the transition from the military to civilian life. We strive to assist those veteran communities in need through volunteer work and financial efforts while also inspiring others to do the same.

VETERAN NONPROFIT TESTIMONIAL

"Having partners like True North is an excellent asset to our mission. Not only do they help as a donor, but they are also involved in events, outreach, and awareness. I consider True North a 360 partner, helpful in every aspect to MVP."

AJ PEREZ

MVP, Director of Marketing and Communications

WHAT WE ARE LOOKING FOR

Are you as passionate and excited about supporting the veteran community as we are? If you're dedicated to giving your time and expertise to causes that touch on multiple facets of the veteran transition experience, then you are someone we want as a True North Founding Patron. We see our Founding Patrons as part of the True North family and we know we can count on you to share our mission and vision with the world. As a Founding Patron, you will be recognized as an initial donor for the organization as well as several exclusive perks.

With an initial contribution of \$1000, you will be recognized as a Founding Patron of the True North Foundation as a main contributor and supporter of our mission. By becoming a Founding Patron you commit to 3 years of active awareness building and helping the foundation find the funding that we need to move forward. You will also receive invitations to special events and volunteer opportunities within the veteran community throughout the year. Each year you will have the opportunity to renew your \$1000 donation to continue to get invitations to our yearly events.

Questions? Email Me!
Riley Gregoire - rgregoire@truenorth4heroes.com



WHAT IS A FOUNDING PATRON?

Founded in 2022, the True North Foundation is new and looking to build into the go-to resource when it comes to veteran causes. By joining the Founding Patron program, you will be a main part in helping us build into a nationwide hub for veteran knowledge and giving.



WHAT IS INCLUDED

As a Founding Patron, you will have access to everything we offer our corporate sponsors. This includes invitations to exclusive events and up-to-date information about volunteer opportunities and news in the veteran community.



INVITATIONS TO EXCLUSIVE EVENTS

May 4th

Marine Corps Scholarship Foundation Leatherneck Ball New York City

September 23rd
Stay In Step Annual Gala
Tampa Bay, FL

November (date TBD)

True North Foundation Whiskey for
Warriors Event
New York City



VOLUNTEERING

Throughout the year, members of the True North community volunteer their time and expertise to assist our non-profit partners. These organizations are always looking for help and, as a Founding Patron, you'll be the first to know about these amazing opportunities to lend your support to the veteran community.

In addition, we'll make all our marketing materials available to you so that you can share our work with your family, friends, and networks.



CONNECTIONS

True North has established a large network of non-profits that serve the veteran community. These organizations are always looking for new supporters. If you're interested in becoming more involved with a specific organization or would like to find an organization that serves a particular need within the veteran community, we can help connect you with the right people.

ORGANIZATIONS WE SUPPORT









